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Véhicule A partir de Jusqu’au 

Berlingo  
E-Berlingo 
Partner – Rifter 
E-Partner – E-Rifter 
Proace City – Proace City Verso 
Proace City – Proace City Verso Eletric 
Doblo 

09/18 
06/21 
09/18 
06/21 
12/19 
06/21 
03/24 

 

Combo E – Combo E Life 
 

09/18  

DS3 – DS3 Cabriolet 
DS3 Crossback 
DS3 Crossback E-Tense 

07/18 
04/19 
01/20 

 

Corsa F 
E-Corsa 

10/19 
02/20 

 

Mokka – E-Mokka 01/21  

208 
E-208 

10/19 
01/20 

 

C3 
C3 Aircross 

12/16 
11/17 

 

Crossland - Crossland X 06/17  

2008 
E-2008 

01/20 
06/20 

 

C4 
E-C4 

12/20  

600 12/23  

Avenger 06/23  

Junior 09/24  

 
 

Cliquez sur le 

modèle 

souhaité pour 

voir la notice 
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